
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID17-1588 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:11/20/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/14/2017 12/7/2017

Title: Approve the Second Amendment to the Professional Consultant Services Agreement with Provost
and Pritchard Engineering Group, Inc., to extend the Agreement to October 31, 2018, to complete the
Project for the design of well head treatment improvements at Pump Stations 117 and 284 (County
Island within Council District 2)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2017-12-XX Well Head Treatment PS 117 and PS 284 - Amendment 2.pdf, 2. 2017-07-21  Well
Head Treatment PS 117 and PS 284 - Amendment 1.pdf, 3. 2016-06-07 Well Head Treatment PS 117
and PS 284.pdf, 4. Vicinity Map.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council12/7/2017 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

